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8:00am — 4:00Pm EDT

Morning Pillar:

Active Issues Creating Barriers for Patients to Receive Timely and Comprehensive Care

8:00 am

8:50 am

9:00 Am

10:00 Am

11:00 am

Afternoon Pillar:

Registration open, networking breakfast

Welcome and Introductions
Richard Ingram, VAHO President

The Medically Integrated Pharmacy
Mike Reff and Stacey McCullough, NCODA

What PBM and DIR Fees are Doing to Your Practice
Jonathan E. Levitt, Frier Levitt, Attorneys at Law

Current Best Practices for Value Based Care Programs
Pamela Barnes, BMS

Legislative Policy Affecting Patients and Providers and Potential Legislative Solutions

12:00 pm

1:00 Pm

2:00 Pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

Networking Lunch

Legislative Update
Virginia Delegate Otto Wachsmann

State Legislative Update
Sarah Lanford, ASCO

White Bagging Update
Allison Rollins, US Oncology Network

VAHO Legislative Update/Closing Remarks
Ricky Newton, VAHO Treasurer



