

## **Morning Pillar:**

Active Issues Creating Barriers for Patients to Receive Timely and Comprehensive Care

8:00 AM	Registration open, networking breakfast
8:50 AM	Welcome and Introductions Richard Ingram, VAHO President
9:00 AM	The Medically Integrated Pharmacy Mike Reff and Stacey McCullough, NCODA
10:00 ам	What PBM and DIR Fees are Doing to Your Practice Jonathan E. Levitt, Frier Levitt, Attorneys at Law
11:00 ам	Current Best Practices for Value Based Care Programs Pamela Barnes, BMS

## Afternoon Pillar:

Legislative Policy Affecting Patients and Providers and Potential Legislative Solutions

12:00 РМ	Networking Lunch
1:00 рм	Legislative Update Virginia Delegate Otto Wachsmann
2:00 PM	State Legislative Update Sarah Lanford, ASCO
3:00 PM	White Bagging Update Allison Rollins, US Oncology Network
4:00 PM	VAHO Legislative Update/Closing Remarks Ricky Newton, VAHO Treasurer